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FOREWORD

This most genuine sale on behalf of Colin and Stuart Campbell results from
their decision to lessen numbers due to ongoing staffing issues.

The sale comprises and exceptional group of 75 Cows and Heifers In-milk
and In-calf being predominantly the younger portion of the herd, specifically
comprising 44 Heifers, 18 2™ and 11 3™ Calvers.

These milkers cannot be recommended enough. Decades of using good sires
means they are strong in stature, with consistently superb udders and feet
together with oceans of milk. You will struggle to find a better group of cows
up for grabs.

The herd is cubicle housed and milked via a herringbone parlour with
management based on grass silage and blend fed on a semi TMR basis with
concentrates fed in the parlour. The herd average is currently running at an
excellent:

9377kg 3.88%F 3.16%P ccl52 x2
With the latest bulk sample showing a superb milk quality of

4.41%F 3.27%P ccl55

This is a most genuine sale of strong milky cows that can be thoroughly
recommended. Attendance and inspection is a must on Tuesday 29" July.



GENERAL NOTES

Directions to Leek Market

From Leek Town Centre take the A520 Cheddleton Road. At the first set of traffic lights
turn right into Junction Road. Proceed through the houses and the entrance to the Market lies
on the left hand side just before the “Pride of the Moorlands” Public House.

The Market is clearly sign posted on the A53 Newcastle to Leek Road and the A520 Leek to
Cheddleton Road.

Method of Sale

All cattle will be sold in the pound and settlement of all accounts shall be made in full
immediately at the close of sale. The herd will be sold under Farm Sale Rules a copy of which
can be obtained from the Auctioneers.

Telephone Number on Day of Sale (01538) 372749
Rostrum Telephone Numbers Meg Elliott 07967 007049
Current Yields

Any upto date information will be announced from the rostrum on sale day.

Health Status
The herd passed its last TB test on 23 June 2025 and is on 6 monthly tests.
The herd is vaccinated for IBR and is Johnes monitored.

Order of Sale
The sale will commence after the Commercial Entry which starts at 11am.



LOT1

Born 10.06.21 Tag UK/165074/701987
Sire Bongani ET
601405723149
Dam Tag UK/165074/301297
LC  27.05.25
She gave
1. 8067 305 4.04 3.33
2. 1467 41 4.53 3.46 cc45
Dam gave
1. 9471 305 3.02 3.46
2. 9254 305 3.33 3.46
3. 10598 305  3.64 3.09
G.Dam gave
2. 10739 305 3.10 3.23
3. 9076 305 3.65 3.05
LOT 2
Born 11.06.22 Tag UK/165074/602112
Sire De-Su 13530 Seville ET
653134408139
Dam Tag UK/165074/701273
LC 15.05.25
She gave
1. 1423 53 3.70 3.12  cc28
Dam gave
1. 7652 305 4.413.54
2. 9620 305 4.05 3.39
G.Dam gave
2. 12833 305 3.27 2.97
3. 14484 305 3.08 2.93
4. 12330 305  3.67 3.09

Line No 602

by Syryczuk Silver Blowtorch ET
653128463273

by Regancrest Paradise ET
6566626198

Giving 39.8kg ccl3
4. 13522 305 3.14 3.18
5. 10719 305  2.77 3.02
4. 9610 305 3.78 3.02
Line No 711
by Cogent Supershot
63755898903

by Ballycairn Tiergan ET
0100630187

Giving 30.5kg cc29

3. 11096 305 4.42 3.40



LOT3
Born 17.01.20 Tag UK/165074/101778  Line No 535

Sire Prehen Lancaster ET by Sandy-Valley-I1 Penmanship
01954082142776 64000108733942

Dam Tag UK/165074/501446 by Seagull-Bay MVP ET

65000071618865

LC 19.04.25

She gave

1. 7701 305 4.44 3.32 3. 3209 79 3.78 291 ccl3

2. 8811 305 4.52 3.38 Giving 39.7kg ccl2

Dam gave

1. 9717 305 3.88 3.49 3. 10120 305 4.21 3.44

2. 7536 305 4.59 3.87 4. 9331 305 3.60 3.31

G.Dam gave

1. 9541 305 4.16 3.41 4. 12902 305 4.37 3.00

2. 8606 305 4.14 3.50 5. 12508 305 3.54 2.85

3. 11270 305 4.28 3.17

LOT 4

Born 12.05.21 Tag UK/165074/101967  Line No 615

Sire Boghill Glamour Kendrix ET by De-Su 14222 Kenobi ET
01949027113405 653141559616

Dam Tag UK/165074/201639 by De-Su 11690 Fantasmic ET

671813276

LC  25.04.25

She gave

1. 8800 305 3.61 2.96

2. 2636 73 2.89 299 cc36 Giving 35.8kg cc36

Dam gave

1. 9344 305 3.22 3.16 3. 13458 305 2.72 3.14

2. 10556 305 3.14 3.17

G.Dam gave

1. 11922 305 2.59 3.12 3. 13061 305 3.54 2.97

2. 10738 305  3.71 3.27



LOT 5
Born 11.09.18

Tag UK/165074/501579

Sire ABS Powerade
60000357898093

Dam Tag UK/165074/301276

LC 17.02.25
She gave

1. 9432 305
2. 8366 305
3. 13531 305

Dam gave
1. 8153 305
2. 9642 305

G.Dam gave
1. 7788 305
2. 9845 305

LOT6
Born 20.11.19

3.68 3.29
3.97 3.42
3.09 3.00

2.68 3.31
3.23 3.09

3.56 3.29
3.13 3.10

Tag UK/165074/301752
Sire Butz-Hill Detour Scenic ET

65003132198962

Dam Tag UK/165074/701420

LC  20.04.25
She gave

L. 10111 305
2. 12649 305

Dam gave
1. 8686 305
2. 12028 305

G.Dam gave
3. 11166 305
4. 16329 305

4.41 3.30
435 3.10

4.45 3.43
4.52 3.19

4.54 3.39
3.10 2.97

Line No 439
by L-L-M-Dairy President
65000071640112
4. 6496 140 2.06 2.82
Giving 40.5kg cc9
Line No 518
by Ronelee Midnight Detour
65000073143748
by Mozarella ET
60000355988713
3. 3773 68 3.22 2.90
Giving 42.9kg cc56
3. 12161 305 4.63 3.17
4. 10286 305 4.36 3.13
5. 11968 305 4.25 3.06

ccl9

ccld7



LOT?7

Line No 589
by Woodcrest Mogul Yoder
65000072254526 EX90
by Mozarella ET
60000355988713
Giving 38.2kg cc4s

3. 12738 305  4.15 3.00

Line No 413

by Mountfield Ssi Dcy Mogul
65003006972816 EX93(2)

by Joylan Specialist
01000000600279 EX91

4. 11237 232 3.55 2.85
Giving 39.1kg cc39

5. 10107 305  3.79 3.07
6. 10268 305 3.43 3.12
5. 14776 305  2.50 2.84

Born 24.01.21 Tag UK/165074/101918

Sire ABS Medley ET
65003128557570

Dam Tag UK/165074/701434

LC 21.04.25

She gave

L. 8389 305 4.14 3.02

2. 3469 77 5.09 2.74  cc29

Dam gave

1. 9814 305 4.153.34

2. 10497 305 4.17 3.21

G.Dam gave

1. 9856 305 3.50 3.03

2. 10586 305 3.76 3.00

LOTS8

Born 03.08.18 Tag UK/165074/401564

Sire Seagull-Bay Silver ET
65000072156794

Dam Tag UK/165074/600726

LC 17.11.24

Due 27.02.26 to Cogent B Ascension ET — PD+

She gave

1. 9200 305 4.31 3.15

2. 10393 305 4.41 3.21

3. 12911 305  3.08 3.00

Dam gave

1. 9554 305 3.38 3.17

2. 7793 305 3.11 3.36

3. 11403 305 2.97 3.16

4. 8519 305 4.07 3.13

G.Dam gave

3. 12301 305 2.87 3.00

4. 13496 305 2.64 2.90

ccl9



LOT9

Born 17.09.22 Tag UK/165074/402152  Line No 706

Sire Liway Sil by Seagull-Bay Silver ET
716414474240 6572156794

Dam Tag UK/165074/101183

LC 08.03.25

She gave

1. 3165 121 2.80 2.99 cc30 Giving 22.8kg cc27

Dam gave

1. 9343 305 3.51 3.05 3. 11371 305 3.77 3.04

2. 5848 267 3.48 3.35

LOT 10

Born 07.01.20 Tag UK/165074/601769  Line No 503

Sire Butz-Hill Detour Scenic ET by Ronelee Midnight Detour
65003132198962 65000073143748

Dam Tag UK/165074/301444

LC 13.08.24

Due 05.02.26 to Cogent B Ascension ET — PD+

She gave

1. 9986 305 4.28 3.25 4. 12240 305 3.76 3.24

2. 9706 305 4.28 3.63 Giving 22.2kg cc53

3. 12240 305 3.76 3.24

Dam gave

1. 7249 210 3.42 3.17

G.Dam gave

1. 7925 305 3.37 3.13 3. 12541 305 3.18 2.94

2. 9350 305 3.44 3.17

cc30



LOT 11

Born 08.01.20 Tag UK/165074/101771

Sire Butz-Hill Detour Scenic ET
65003132198962

Dam Tag UK/165074/701448

LC  26.05.25

She gave

1. 8046 305 4.87 3.37

2. 8627 305 4.96 3.72

Dam gave

1. 9074 304 3.99 3.20

2. 8612 305 3.97 3.48

G.Dam gave

2. 11788 305  2.47 2.95

4. 10918 305  3.11 2.89

LOT 12

Born 16.01.22 Tag UK/165074/702064

Sire Prehen Ringrose ET
01954082148144

Dam Tag UK/165074/101337

LC  30.03.25

She gave

1. 3331 99 4.10 3.24 ccl9

Dam gave

1. 10973 305 3.78 3.39

2. 9415 305 4.13 3.56

G.Dam gave

1. 8953 305 4.00 3.42

2. 9443 305 3.80 3.39

Line No 526
by Ronelee Midnight Detour
65000073143748
by Oh Dg Maximus ET
63000747281102
3. 1341 42 4.80 3.35
Giving 34.1kg ccl55
3. 12332 305 3.41 3.08
4. 7887 305 3.69 3.35
6. 12792 305  2.55 2.78
Line No 681
by De-Su 14222 Kenobi ET
653141559616
by TW Goodwhone
63000843570795 EX91
Giving 35.7kg ccl9
3. 11329 305 4.26 3.22
4. 10902 305 3.24 3.18

cc268



LOT 13

Born 18.03.22 Tag UK/165074/502090

Sire Hartford Rubi Taz ET
653134167086

Dam Tag UK/165074/701728

LC 21.02.25

She gave

1. 4681 136 3.51 2.97 cc58

Dam gave

1. 10879 305  3.50 2.90

2. 9123 305 3.96 3.39

G.Dam gave

1. 11381 305 3.73 3.25

2. 13892 305 4.22 3.09

LOT 14

Born 05.03.20 Tag UK/165074/601797

Sire Butz-Hill Detour Scenic ET
65003132198962

Dam Tag UK/165074/301409

LC 24.05.25

She gave

1. 8801 305 4.68 3.33

2. 8842 305 4.453.24

Dam gave

1. 8179 305 4.59 3.73

2. 8033 305 4.72 3.67

G.Dam gave

2. 9573 305 3.26 3.18

3. 9180 305 3.69 3.26

10

Line No 687

by EDG Rubicon ET
6572128125

by Butz-Hill Detour Scenic ET
653132198962

Giving 33.4kg ccl37
3. 12811 305 3.67 2.85
Line No 537
by Ronelee Midnight Detour
65000073143748
by Prismagen King George ET
60000357970628
3. 1715 44 4.72 2.77
Giving 41.2kg cc31
3. 9051 305 4.62 3.55
4. 8835 305 4.00 3.12

cc22



LOT 15
Born 12.05.20

Tag UK/165074/501824

Sire Boghill Glamour Achan ET
01949027111526

Dam Tag UK/165074/201471

LC  09.03.25
She gave

1. 7653 305
2. 7669 305

Dam gave
1. 8428 305
2. 8338 305

G.Dam gave
1. 9808 305
2. 7202 305

LOT 16
Born 19.01.21

5.17 3.67
5.17 3.76

4.53 3.33
4.70 3.33

3.86 3.20
3.953.17

Tag UK/165074/501915

Sire ABS Medley ET
65003128557570

Dam Tag UK/165074/401529

LC 10.01.24

Due 08.12.25 to Denovo Nigel P ET — PD+

She gave
1. 8618 305

Dam gave
1. 9231 305

G.Dam gave
1. 9798 305
2. 15046 305

3.76 3.27

394 3.14

3.05 3.08
333284

cc36

Line No 539

by ABS Achivever

65003128557482
by Mozarella ET
60000355988713

3. 3706 120

Giving 33.8kg
3. 8972 305
4. 9951 305

3. 12427 305

Line No 598

4.32 3.32
ccl?7

4.72 3.29
3.68 2.91

3.54 3.06

by Woodcrest Mogul Yoder
65000072254526 EX90
by Mr America Chacal ET

65003012559723

Giving 21.2kg

cc23

cc31



LOT 17

Born 24.03.21 Tag UK/165074/401942

Sire ST Gen Rubicon Jones ET
65003132352462

Dam Tag UK/165074/601335

LC  28.02.25

She gave

1. 9152 305 3.823.22

2. 3875 129 3.57 336 cc32

Dam gave

1. 7193 305 3.31 3.69

2. 8781 305 3.43 3.31

G.Dam gave

1. 10085 305 3.43 3.39

LOT 18

Born 08.01.20 Tag UK/165074/301766

Sire Butz-Hill Detour Scenic ET
65003132198962

Dam Tag UK/165074/601433

LC 03.05.25

She gave

1. 10161 305 3.78 3.06

2. 9506 305 3.97 3.30

Dam gave

1. 9302 305 3.08 3.18

2. 9617 305 3.77 3.27

G.Dam gave

1. 9330 305 3.04 3.05

12

Line No 600

by Edg Rubicon ET

65000072128125

by TW Goodwhone

63000843570795 EX91

Giving 29.9kg

3. 10515 305
4. 10424 305

Line No 528

ccl?7

3.30 3.15
2.85 3.12

by Ronelee Midnight Detour

65000073143748

3. 3047 65
Giving 59.2kg

3. 9250 305

2.68 2.98
ccl0

4.19 3.45

cc77



LOT 19
Born 23.05.21

Sire Bongani ET

Tag UK/165074/601972

601405723149

Dam Tag UK/165074/201142

LC 12.04.24

Due 14.09.25 to SBG Mecca ET — PD+

She gave
L. 9440 305

Dam gave

1. 9108 305
2. 12057 305
3. 10937 305

G.Dam gave
1. 9619 305
2. 10555 305

LOT 20
Born 03.11.19

Sire Butz-Hill Detour Scenic ET

3.75 3.07

3.70 3.26
2.88 3.13
3.54 3.24

442 3.62
4.66 3.48

Tag UK/165074/501747

65003132198962

Dam Tag UK/165074/501397

LC 23.05.25
She gave

L. 9523 305
2. 10389 305

Dam gave
1. 9736 305

3.97 3.00
4.13 3.05

3.18 3.24

13

Line No 626

by Syryczuk Silver Blowtorch ET

653128463273

by Ralma Focus ET

6552357952

Giving 21.8kg

4. 13063 305
5. 13235 305

ccd48

3.54 3.03
2.90 3.04

Line No 531
by Ronelee Midnight Detour
65000073143748
by Woodmarsh Metalic ET
01000000627324 EX96
3. 1372 45 4.04 2.73
Giving 37.7kg ccl2

cc26



LOT 21

Born 07.03.20 Tag UK/165074/101799  Line No 543

Sire R DG Aladdin-Red ET by Stantons Entitle ET
63000573341225 64000011696748 VG85

Dam Tag UK/165074/700321

LC  20.05.25

She gave

1. 9248 305 4.07 3.14 3. 1574 48 3.68 3.35

2. 9342 305 4.22 324 Giving 34.8kg cc271

Dam gave

1. 8862 305 3.433.22 4. 12715305 3.86 3.04

2. 6765 305 4.17 3.62 5. 12674 305 3.48 3.12

3. 11144 305 4.02 3.22

LOT 22

Born 25.12.21 Tag UK/165074/502055  Line No 652

Sire Prehen Ringrose ET by De-Su 14222 Kenobi ET
01954082148144 653141559616

Dam Tag UK/165074/701497 by Glamour Boghill Cooper ET

01915258200081

LC 05.09.24

Due 15.01.26 to Cogent B Ascension ET — PD+

She gave

1. 9962 305 4.22 324 cc26 Giving 33.2kg cc21

Dam gave

1. 12486 305 3.84 2.83

G.Dam gave

2. 11916 305 3.34 2.97 4. 10222 305 3.85 2.96

3. 12798 305 3.47 2.87

14

cc213



LOT 23

Line No 653
by De-Su 14222 Kenobi ET
653141559616
by De-Su 11690 Fantasmic ET
6571813276

Born 07.12.21 Tag UK/165074/702050
Sire Boghill Glamour Kendrix ET
01949027113405
Dam Tag UK/165074/201632
LC 13.07.24
Due 13.11.25 to the Aberdeen Angus or Denovo Nigel P ET — PD+
She gave
1. 8789 305 4.47 3.33
G.Dam gave
1. 11655 305 2.86 2.98
LOT 24
Born 16.06.20 Tag UK/165074/301843
Sire Nihao
71002237672332
Dam Tag UK/165074/401319
LC  09.06.25
She gave

1. 9663 305
2. 8817 305

Dam gave
1. 9601 305
2. 9270 305

G.Dam gave
1. 10001 305
2. 15617 305

448 3.16
4.26 3.24

3.17 3.26
4.33 3.41

4.07 3.18
3.81 2.98

15

Giving 25.7kg cc22
Line No 545
by IHG Montana ET
65000074414026
3. 907 28 2.49 2.96
Giving 32.4kg cc432
3. 10999 305 3.76 2.95

cc432



LOT 25

Born 07.05.20 Tag UK/165074/601825  Line No 548

Sire Boghill Glamour Achan ET by ABS Achivever
01949027111526 65003128557482

Dam Tag UK/165074/201478 by De Oosterhof Dg Dv Canonpower ET

63000928710375

LC 09.07.25

She gave

1. 8498 305 4.47 3.50 3. FRESH

2. 8426 305 4.44 336 cc23

Dam gave

1. 8885 305 4.76 3.52 3. 10083 305 4.46 3.33

2. 9668 305 4.953.33

G.Dam gave

1. 7254 305 4.61 3.47

2. 11315305 4.19 3.18

LOT 26

Born 08.07.20 Tag UK/165074/201849  Line No 572

Sire Denovo 8068 Tenor ET by ABS Medley ET
65003141494654 65003128557570

Dam Tag UK/165074/501460 by Mr America Chacal ET

65003012559723

LC 07.09.24

Due 06.01.26 to Cogent B Ascension ET — PD+

She gave

1. 9786 305 3.93 3.56

2. 9038 303 5.03 3.83 cc30 Giving 25.7kg cc60

Dam gave

1. 9604 305 4.51 3.28

G.Dam gave

1. 11360 305 3.32 3.00

2. 12382 305 3.35 3.15

16



LOT 27

Born 26.02.21 Tag UK/165074/301927

Sire ST Gen Rubicon Jones ET
65003132352462

Dam Tag UK/165074/101365

LC 25.12.24
Al 03.06.25 to Cogent B Ascension ET
She gave

1. 7964 305 4.29 3.05
2. 6461 194 4.15 334 cc23

Dam gave
1. 11380 305 3.73 3.25
2. 13892 305 4.22 3.09

G.Dam gave
3. 14363 305 3.50 3.04
4. 12896 305 3.22 3.19

LOT 28
Born 16.08.22 Tag UK/165074/602133
Sire Nortonhill ET
01103122503444
Dam Tag UK/165074/301423

LC 16.02.25
She gave
L. 3622 141 4.20 325 ccl2

Dam gave
1. 8197 305 5.16 3.67
2. 8719 305 543 3.71

G.Dam gave
1. 7973 305 4.57 3.38
2. 8485 305 4.27 3.67

17

Line No 593

by Edg Rubicon
65000072128125

by Seagull-Bay MVP ET
65000071618865

Giving 29.3kg cc39

3. 12811 305 3.67 2.85

5. 10875 305 3.99 3.15

Line No 696

by Omaz Skywalker ET
653137878491

by Seagull-Bay MVP ET
65000071618865

Giving 22.4kg cc8

3. 7919 305 4.99 3.52
4. 9144 305 4.67 3.53



LOT 29

Born 19.05.22 Tag UK/165074/502104

Sire De-Su 13530 Seville ET
653134408139

Dam Tag UK/165074/201520

LC  08.04.25

She gave

1. 3390 90 4.22 339 ccl3

Dam gave

1. 8907 305 5.46 3.75

2. 10377 305  5.03 3.52

G.Dam gave

1. 7522 305 5.26 3.68

3. 7054 305 4.63 3.16

LOT 30

Born 08.02.20 Tag UK/165074/401788

Sire Butz-Hill Detour Scenic ET
65003132198962

Dam Tag UK/165074/601475

LC 13.05.25

She gave

1. 10473 305 3.93 3.18

2. 9351 305 4.473.15

Dam gave

1. 10389 305 2.84 3.27

2. 13261 305  3.45 3.06

G.Dam gave

1. 9989 305 3.69 3.21

2. 10687 305 3.86 3.19

18

Line No 697

by Cogent Supershot
63755898903

by Amax ET
60356607584

Giving 31.1kg cell

3. 11369 305 4.35 3.34

Line No 549

by Ronelee Midnight Detour
65000073143748

by Mozarella ET
60000355988713

3. 2945 55
Giving 63.5kg

3.21 2.76
cc22

cc27



LOT 31

Born 12.01.21 Tag UK/165074/301913

Sire Denovo 8068 Tenor ET
65003141494654

Dam Tag UK/165074/301507

LC 05.03.25

She gave

1. 7906 305 4.66 3.26

2. 4203 124 5.28 3.29 cc69

Dam gave

1. 9952 305 4.253.34

2. 11023 305 4.18 3.20

G.Dam gave

2. 12008 305  3.82 3.27

4. 13951 305 4.04 3.06

LOT 32

Born 06.04.21 Tag UK/165074/401949

Sire ABS Medley ET
65003128557570

Dam Tag UK/165074/501621

LC 03.03.25

She gave

1. 8940 305 3.28 3.18

2. 4543 126 3.78 3.16 ccll3

Dam gave

1. 7277 305 4.75 3.45

2. 10365 305  4.34 3.32

G.Dam gave

3. 11166 305  4.54 3.39

4. 16329 305 3.10 2.97

19

Line No 595
by ABS Medley ET
65003128557570
by Glamour Boghill Cooper ET
01915258200081
Giving 28.5kg cc9
3. 9257 305 3.53 3.25
5. 12411 305  3.54 2.99
Line No 596
by Woodcrest Mogul Yoder
65000072254526 EX90
by De-Su 13700 Kipling
65003134408309
Giving 24.2kg ccS6
5. 11968 305 4.25 3.06



LOT 33

Born 09.06.21 Tag UK/165074/401984

Sire Boghill Glamour Kendrix ET
01949027113405

Dam Tag UK/165074/701609

LC  09.04.24

Due 10.09.25 to SBG Mecca ET — PD+

She gave

1. 7842 305 443 331 cc29

Dam gave

1. 8750 305 4.26 3.35

2. 11008 305 3.77 3.21

G.Dam gave

1. 9800 305 3.66 3.42

2. 10168 305  3.63 3.35

LOT 34

Born 01.06.21 Tag UK/165074/601979

Sire Bongani ET
601405723149

Dam Tag UK/165074/701259

LC 08.07.25

She gave

1. 7909 305 4.00 3.13 cc20

2. FRESH

Dam gave

1. 9960 305 3.053.14

2. 8899 305 3.522.76

G.Dam gave

1. 11086 305 2.90 3.12

2. 12393 305 2.97 3.28

20

Line No 621

by De-Su 14222 Kenobi ET
653141559616

by Mozarella ET
60000355988713

Giving 16.1kg cc74

3. 8400 305 3.403.12

Line No 622

by Syryczuk Silver Blowtorch ET
653128463273

by Wiltor Lionking ET
0100661874



LOT 35

Born 20.05.21 Tag UK/165074/501971

Sire Boghill Glamour Kendrix ET
01949027113405

Dam Tag UK/165074/401613

LC  09.05.25

She gave

L. 8094 305 3.96 3.27

2. 1795 59  4.01 3.39 cc4l

Dam gave
1. 9769 305 4.00 3.24
2. 9556 305 3.62 3.28

G.Dam gave
1. 8841 305 3.70 3.18
2. 9882 305 3.843.20

LOT 36

Born 22.08.20 Tag UK/165074/301871

Sire Butz-Hill Detour Scenic ET
65003132198962

Dam Tag UK/165074/501467

LC 09.07.25

She gave

L. 7623 305 4.48 3.53

2. 8264 305 4.38 344 ccll5

Dam gave
1. 8432 305 4.57 3.46
2. 7644 305 4.86 3.74

G.Dam gave
3. 12579 305 3.53 3.13
4. 11190 305 3.52 3.19

21

Line No 623

by De-Su 14222 Kenobi ET
653141559616

by De-Su 11690 Fantasmic ET
6571813276

Giving 29.8kg ccls

Line No 559

by Ronelee Midnight Detour
65000073143748

by Mozarella ET
60000355988713

3. FRESH

5. 12268 305  3.68 2.97



LOT 37

Born 19.04.21 Tag UK/165074/601958

Sire Bomaz Skywalker ET
65003137878481

Dam Tag UK/165074/401571

LC 17.03.25

She gave

1. 9468 305 3.47 3.01

2. 4166 112 3.42 2.81

Dam gave

1. 8449 305 3.48 2.96

2. 6472 305 4.03 3.32

G.Dam gave

1. 8992 305 246 3.18

2. 10485 305  3.15 2.96

LOT 38

Born 21.02.21 Tag UK/165074/701924

Sire ABS Medley ET
65003128557570

Dam Tag UK/165074/701581

LC  25.02.25

She gave

1. 9963 305 3.49 3.29

2. 5652 132 2.87 3.24 ccll

Dam gave

1. 9249 305 4.57 3.39

2. 10301 305  4.56 3.39

G.Dam gave

1. 7470 305 4.25 3.52

22

Line No 597

by S-S-I Montross Jedi ET
65003123886035 EX93(2)
by ABS Powerade
60000357898093

Giving 31.4kg

3. 7949 294 3.01 2.59
Line No 601
by Woodcrest Mogul Yoder
65000072254526 EX90
by ABS Powerade
60000357898093
Giving 33.4kg cc21

3. 9400 305 4.68 3.47



LOT 39

Born 07.08.21 Tag UK/165074/302004

Sire Seagull-Bay SR Stardust ET
653128977786

Dam Tag UK/165074/601279

LC 17.05.24

Due 15.09.25 to SBG Mecca ET — PD+

She gave

1. 9520 305 3.58 3.03 cc65

Dam gave

1. 8991 305 2.46 3.18

2. 10484 305 3.15 2.96

G.Dam gave

2. 9849 305 3.02 3.38

3. 9909 305 3.36 3.05

LOT 40

Born 15.02.21 Tag UK/165074/401921

Sire ST Gen Rubicon Jones ET
65003132352462

Dam Tag UK/165074/701420

LC 12.04.25

She gave

1. 7188 305 5.26 3.48

2. 3330 86 4.10 2.97 ccll

Dam gave

1. 8686 305 4.453.43

2. 12028 305 4.52 3.19

G.Dam gave

3. 11166 305 4.54 3.39

4. 16329 305 3.10 2.97

23

Line No 643
by Westenrade Altaspring ET
63949033666

by Huijben Dg Buick
63549476081
Giving 29.2kg ccl29
3. 6856 305 3.86 3.13
4. 12802 305 3.27 2.93
Line No 605
by Edg Rubicon ET
65000072128125
by Mozarella ET
60000355988713
Giving 35kg cc9
3. 12161 305 4.63 3.17
4. 10286 305 4.36 3.13
5. 11968 305 4.25 3.06



LOT 41

Born 30.12.21 Tag UK/165074/702057  Line No 656

Sire Prehen Ringrose ET by De-Su 14222 Kenobi ET
01954082148144 653141559616

Dam Tag UK/165074401235 by Matcrest Sham Charlie ET

65141577292

LC  20.08.24

Al 27.06.25 to Cogent B Ascension ET

She gave

L. 8665 305 4.46 3.45 cc28 Giving 31.4kg ccl6

Dam gave

1. 10615 305 3.28 3.12 4. 10877 305  3.95 2.90

2. 8191 305 3.30 3.19 5. 11491 305 3.12 2.99

3. 12214 305 4.01 3.04

G.Dam gave

1. 11076 305  3.64 3.00

2. 8587 305 4.06 3.38

LOT 42

Born 06.12.21 Tag UK/165074/602049  Line No 657

Sire Boghill Glamour Kendrix ET by De-Su 14222 Kenobi ET
01949027113405 653141559616

Dam Tag UK/165074/601678 by Galactico ET

60356670067

LC 22.07.24

Due 23.01.26 to Cogent B Ascension ET — PD+

She gave

1. 9381 305 4.18 3.04 cc21 Giving 29.2kg ccll

Dam gave

L. 9099 305 3.16 3.05 3. 9208 305 3.26 2.95

2. 7554 305 3.68 3.41

G.Dam gave

1. 10055 305 2.94 3.04

2. 7752 305 3.58 3.40

24



LOT 43

Born 11.02.21 Tag UK/165074/301920

Sire Denovo 8068 Tenor ET
65003141494654

Dam Tag UK/165074/101568

LC 21.06.25

She gave

L. 8823 305 3.423.09

2. 605 16  5.142.78 cc22

G.Dam gave
2. 9888 305 3.51 343
3. 11757 305 3.78 3.22

LOT 44
Born 18.05.21 Tag UK/165074/401970
Sire Bongani ET
601405723149
Dam Tag UK/165074/101169

LC 14.05.25

She gave

L. 8154 305 3.92 320

2. 1678 54  3.47 3.38 cc42

Dam gave
1. 8305 305 3.66 3.19
2. 9547 305 3.593.27

G.Dam gave
2. 12361 305 3.29 3.29
3. 13853 305 3.46 3.16

25

Line No 608

by ABS Medley ET
65003128557570

by Seagull-Bay Silver ET
6572156794

Giving 37.8kg cc22

4. 9584 305 3.91 3.39

Line No 617

by Syryczuk Silver Blowtorch ET
653128463273

by Cogent Twist ET

0100631308

Giving 31.6kg cc34

3. 12024 305 3.62 2.95

5. 11135305 3.91 3.27



LOT 45

Line No 648

by De-Su 14222 Kenobi ET
653141559616

by Galactico ET
60356670067

Giving 24.6kg ccl9

3. 9240 305 4.22 3.00
3. 14071 305  3.19 2.94
Line No 654
by De-Su 14222 Kenobi ET
653141559616
by Bellemont Perks ET
01949220747544

Giving 22.2kg cc21

3. 8240 305 5.443.72

Born 02.11.21 Tag UK/165074/702036

Sire Boghill Glamour Kendrix ET
01949027113405

Dam Tag UK/165074/101687

LC 20.07.24

Due 12.12.25 to Cogent B Ascension ET — PD+

She gave

1. 7322 305 5.13 330 cc27

Dam gave

1. 8299 305 4.67 3.37

2. 7791 305 4.61 3.53

G.Dam gave

1. 1313 305 3422092

2. 14686 305 3.43 3.03

LOT 46

Born 18.10.21 Tag UK/165074/202031

Sire Boghill Glamour Kendrix ET
01949027113405

Dam Tag UK/165074/501670

LC  09.08.24

Due 28.10.25 to Denovo Nigel P ET — PD+

She gave

1. 7495 305 5.053.72 cc24

Dam gave

1. 8181 305 5.08 3.62

G.Dam gave

1. 8192 305 4.453.64

2. 9208 305 5.83 3.97



LOT 47

Line No 661

by De-Su 14222 Kenobi ET
653141559616

by Prehen Lancaster ET
01954082142776

Giving 24.7kg ccl4

3. 8981 305 4.50 3.64

Line No 667

by De-Su 14222 Kenobi ET
653141559616

by Butz-Hill Detour Scenic ET
653132198962

Giving 38.9kg ccls

3. 11485 305 3.19 3.08

Born 03.01.22 Tag UK/165074/202059

Sire Boghill Glamour Kendrix ET
01949027113405

Dam Tag UK/165074/301703

LC  25.09.24

Due 13.01.26 to Cogent B Ascension ET — PD+

She gave

1. 7094 285 4.753.54 ccl9

Dam gave

1. 8965 305 4.37 3.35

2. 9207 305 4.17 3.34

G.Dam gave

1. 7853 305 4.25 3.63

2. 9338 305 4.39 3.51

LOT 48

Born 22.02.22 Tag UK/165074/402082

Sire Boghill Glamour Kendrix ET
01949027113405

Dam Tag UK/165074/701784

LC 01.10.24

Al 23.06.25 to Cogent B Ascension ET

She gave

1. 10213 279  3.53 2.86 cc23

Dam gave

1. 11249 305 2.39 2.88

G.Dam gave

1. 11104 305 3.14 3.27

2. 10613 305 3.79 3.21

27



LOT 49

Born 18.06.21 Tag UK/165074/401991

Sire Bongani ET
601405723149

Dam Tag UK/165074/701140

LC  22.05.25

She gave

1. 7733 305 3.64 2.92

2. 1489 46 3.82 2.85 cc316

Dam gave

1. 9698 305 3.50 3.09

2. 13477 305 3.09 2.93

3. 11638 304 3.58 2.94

G.Dam gave

2. 8186 305 3.88 3.16

3. 10977 305  3.35 3.07

LOT 50

Born 20.06.21 Tag UK/165074/601993

Sire Boghill Glamour Kendrix ET
01949027113405

Dam Tag UK/165074/101610

LC  09.05.25

She gave

1. 8560 305 4.36 3.35

2. 1890 59 4.34 334 cc52

Dam gave

1. 9070 305 4.07 3.38

G.Dam gave

2. 9995 305 3.78 3.40

4. 11534 305 3.18 3.34

Line No 618

by Syryczuk Silver Blowtorch ET
653128463273

by Ralma Focus ET

6552357952

Giving 31.6kg cc75

4. 10851 305 4.26 3.08
5. 12608 305 3.64 2.78
4. 12780 305  2.66 2.84
Line No 625
by De-Su 14222 Kenobi ET
653141559616
by All Nure Secretariat
7233990287543
Giving 38kg cc9
5. 9606 305 4.21 343



LOT 51
Born 19.02.22

Dam Tag UK/165074/201163

LC 03.10.24

Tag UK/165074/102079  Line No 668
Sire Denovo Sizzler ET
01706042305380

by ABS Sassafras ET
653141494322

by Cogent Twist ET
0100631308

Due 25.02.26 to Cogent B Ascension ET — PD+

She gave
L. 7041 277

Dam gave

1. 9541 305
2. 8606 305
3. 11270 305

G.Dam gave
1. 7461 305
2. 9672 305

LOT 52
Born 23.02.22

Dam Tag UK/165074/401214

LC 28.10.24

441 3.13

4.16 3.41
4.14 3.50
4.28 3.17

4.38 3.25
4.35 3.35

cc28 Giving 25.5kg ccl8

4. 12902 305 4.37 3.00
5. 12508 305 3.54 2.85

Tag UK/165074/502083  Line No 670
Sire Denovo Sizzler ET
01706042305380

by ABS Sassafras ET
653141494322

by Bakombre ET
165074400836

Due 28.02.26 to Cogent B Ascension ET — PD+

She gave
L. 6862 252

Dam gave
1. 10072 305
2. 10848 305

G.Dam gave
1. 10418 305
2. 12361 305

4.89 3.53

3.58 3.41
3.72 3.39

3.42 3.35
3.94 3.48

ccl29 Giving 26kg cc95

3. 10689 305 4.05 3.44

29



LOT 53

Born 17.02.22 Tag UK/165074/602077
Sire Kingsley ET
60358388697
Dam Tag UK/165074/501502
LC 21.12.24
Al 08.07.25 to Cogent B Ascension ET
She gave
1. 5175 198 448 3.21 cc29
Dam gave
1. 8479 305 5.16 3.60
2. 9595 305 5.07 3.47
G.Dam gave
2. 9547 305 4.66 3.48
3. 10043 305 4.44 3.39
LOT 54
Born 07.02.22 Tag UK/165074/302109
Sire SHG Rainstorm Red
615176304842
Dam Tag UK/165074/201779
LC 27.05.25
She gave
1. 1197 41 2.97 3.14 cc43
Dam gave
1. 10328 305  3.90 3.02
2. 10121 305 4.18 2.88
G.Dam gave
1. 8476 305 4.253.47

30

Line No 678
by Kerndtway Kingpin ET
6569502423
by Glamour Boghill Cooper ET
01915258200081
Giving 27.5kg cc26
3. 11194 305 4.47 3.45
4. 11433 305 4.37 3.27
Line No 707
by Endco Argo ET
653133064302
by R DG Aladdin Red ET
63573341225
Giving 30.6kg cc7



LOT 55

Born 27.01.22 Tag UK/165074/202066  Line No 673

Sire Kingsley ET by Kerndtway Kingpin ET
60358388697 6569502423

Dam Tag UK/165074/501292 by Coldsprings Ponder ET

6562246687

LC 24.11.24

Due 21.02.26 to Cogent B Ascension ET — PD+

She gave

1. 4891 225 444330 ccl8 Giving 19.6kg cclé

Dam gave

1. 9695 305 3.82 3.18

2. 8351 305 4.84 3.62

G.Dam gave

1. 9554 305 3.38 3.17 4. 8519 305 4.07 3.13

2. 7793 305 3.11 3.36 5. 10107 305  3.79 3.07

3. 11403 305 2.97 3.16 6. 10268 305 3.43 3.12

LOT 56

Born 13.01.22 Tag UK/165074/602063  Line No 675

Sire Boghill Glamour Kendrix ET by De-Su 14222 Kenobi ET
01949027113405 653141559616

Dam Tag UK/165074/701693 by ABS Lateral ET

653128557635

LC 02.01.25

Al 07.06.25 to NuEra T14 (Aberdeen Angus)

She gave

1. 5323 186 4.31 349 cc9%4 Giving 24kg ccls

Dam gave

1. 8621 305 4.333.23

G.Dam gave

2. 11731 305 3.49 3.13 4. 13117 305 3.26 3.01

3. 13881 305  3.60 3.02

31



LOT 57

Born 12.02.22 Tag UK/165074/702071

Sire Boghill Glamour Kendrix ET
01949027113405

Dam Tag UK/165074/501691

LC 27.01.25

Al 25.06.25 to Cogent B Ascension ET

She gave

1. 4169 161 4.79 3.75 c¢c20

Dam gave

1. 8940 305 5.00 3.34

2. 7297 305 4.93 3.58

G.Dam gave

1. 10847 305 3.21 3.19

2. 8941 305 3.97 3.47

LOT 58

Born 16.01.22 Tag UK/165074/102065

Sire Boghill Glamour Kendrix ET
01949027113405

Dam Tag UK/165074/201730

LC 08.06.25

She gave

1. 980 29 3.75 3.14 ccl2

Dam gave

1. 9592 305 4.03 3.28

2. 10539 305 4.19 3.45

32

Line No 680
by De-Su 14222 Kenobi ET
653141559616
by Prehen Lancaster ET
01954082142776
Giving 26.2kg cc20
3. 8585 305 4.19 3.22
3. 7907 305 4.61 2.88
Line No 688
by De-Su 14222 Kenobi ET
653141559616

by Butz-Hill Detour Scenic ET
653132198962

Giving 33.8kg ccl2



LOT 59

Born 06.01.22 Tag UK/165074/302060

Sire Boghill Glamour Kendrix ET
01949027113405

Dam Tag UK/165074/601706

LC 08.02.25

She gave

1. 4487 149 491320 ccl7

G.Dam gave

1. 9935 305 4.21 343

2. 8322 305 3.96 3.46

LOT 60

Born 22.02.22 Tag UK/165074/302081

Sire Boghill Glamour Kendrix ET
01949027113405

Dam Tag UK/165074/501740

LC 02.03.25

She gave

1. 3508 127 3.76 2.95 cc75

Dam gave

1. 9397 305 3.60 2.91

2. 8636 305 3.653.34

LOT 61

Born 10.06.22 Tag UK/165074/402110

Sire De-Su 13530 Seville ET
653134408139

Dam Tag UK/165074/501215

LC 13.02.25

She gave

1. 3926 144 3.49 2.96

Dam gave

1. 9381 305 3.74 3.10

2. 7769 305 3.54 3.28

G.Dam gave

2. 10738 305 3.42 2.96

3. 14279 305 3.68 2.99

33

Line No 689

by De-Su 14222 Kenobi ET
653141559616

by Errolston Grenade ET
01581754403072

Giving 24.5kg cc8

3. 10433 305 4.19 3.25
Line No 691
by De-Su 14222 Kenobi ET
653141559616

by Butz-Hill Detour Scenic ET
653132198962

Giving 30.3kg ccl3
3. 10893 305 3.55 2.95
Line No 698
by Cogent Supershot
63755898903
by Ked Outside Jeeves ET
65134438230
Giving 28kg
3. 11838 305 3.47 2.83
4, 11891 305 3.87 3.09



LOT 62

Born 13.05.22 Tag UK/165074/302102

Sire Hartford Rubi Taz ET
653134167086

Dam Tag UK/165074/501782

LC  20.02.25

She gave

1. 4067 137 4.26 3.04 ccl03

Dam gave

1. 8663 305 4.82 3.37

G.Dam gave

1. 10313 305  3.56 3.39

2. 9807 305 3.84 3.20

LOT 63

Born 04.05.22 Tag UK/165074/102100

Sire Denovo Sizzler ET
01706042305380

Dam Tag UK/165074/301563

LC  20.03.25

She gave

1. 3179 109 4.28 3.05 cc228

Dam gave

1. 9905 305 4.02 3.26

2. 9847 305 4.00 3.40

G.Dam gave

2. 12361 305 3.29 3.29

3. 13853 305 3.46 3.16

34

Line No 701

by EDG Rubicon ET
6572128125

by Errolston Grenade ET
01581754403072

Giving 28.5kg ccl87

3. 9478 305 4.15 3.07

Line No 703

by ABS Sassafras ET
653141494322

by Seagull-Bay Silver ET
6572156794

Giving 25kg ccl3
3. 9174 305 4.10 3.16
S. 11135305 3.91 3.27



LOT 64

Born 03.07.22 Tag UK/165074/502118

Sire De-Su 13530 Seville ET
653134408139

Dam Tag UK/165074/501579

LC  23.02.25

She gave

1. 4292 134 332343 ccl6l

Dam gave

1. 9432 305 3.68 3.29

2. 8366 305 3.97 3.42

G.Dam gave

1. 8154 305 2.68 3.31

2. 9642 305 3.23 3.09

LOT 65

Born 20.03.22 Tag UK/165074/602091

Sire De-Su 16590 Honeyhill ET
653210133099

Dam Tag UK/165074/701343

LC 06.03.25

She gave

1. 3449 123 4.71 322 cc25

Dam gave

1. 10099 305 3.57 3.31

2. 9918 305 4.04 3.21

G.Dam gave

1. 10447 305  3.53 2.98

2. 9068 305 3.99 3.23

35

Line No 704

by Cogent Supershot
63755898903

by ABS Powerade
60000357898093

Giving 28.5kg ccl48

3. 13531 305 3.09 3.00

Line No 705

by Pine-Tree Heroic ET
653142332589

by TW Goodwhone
63000843570795 EX91

Giving 26.7kg ccl4

3. 9820 305 4.333.26



LOT 66

Born 06.07.22 Tag UK/165074/602119
Sire Kingsley ET
60358388697
Dam Tag UK/165074/701413
LC 13.05.25
She gave
1. 1749 55 2.22 278 ccl6
Dam gave
1. 10086 305 3.74 2.86
2. 10894 305 4.38 2.95
G.Dam gave
1. 9510 305 3.37 3.27
2. 8165 305 3.94 3.05
LOT 67
Born 27.06.22 Tag UK/165074/202115
Sire Hartford Rubi Taz ET
653134167086
Dam Tag UK/165074/101771
LC 15.05.25
She gave
1. 1641 53 3.61 2.81 ccl3
Dam gave
1. 8046 305 4.87 3.37
2. 8627 305 4.96 3.72
G.Dam gave
1. 9074 304 3.99 3.20
2. 8612 305 3.97 3.48

36

Line No 709

by Kerndtway Kingpin ET
6569502423

by Dukefarm Airton
71411966427

Giving 35.8kg ccl6

Line No 710

by EDG Rubicon ET
6572128125

by Butz-Hill Detour Scenic ET
653132198962

Giving 32.3kg ccl2
3. 12332 305 3.41 3.08
4. 7887 305 3.69 3.35



LOT 68

Born 19.08.22 Tag UK/165074/102135
Sire Liway Sil
716414474240
Dam Tag UK/165074/201324
LC  25.05.25
She gave
1. 1074 43 4.00 3.17 cc40
Dam gave
1. 10349 305 3.83 3.58
3. 10680 305 4.64 3.49
G.Dam gave
1. 11288 305 3.33 3.22
3. 10805 305 3.85 3.10
LOT 69
Born 19.08.22 Tag UK/165074/702134
Sire Nortonhill ET
01103122503444
Dam Tag UK/165074/301367
LC 24.05.25
She gave
1. 1152 44 5.07 3.16 cc47
Dam gave
1. 9722 305 3.76 3.48
2. 10684 305 4.48 3.43
G.Dam gave
1. 10469 305 3.56 3.13
2. 12261 305 3.34 3.08

37

Line No 716

by Seagull-Bay Silver ET
6572156794

by Ladys-Manor LQ G Lanvin ET
653013129328

Giving 26kg cc20

4. 10543 305 4.05 3.04
Line No 717
by Omaz Skywalker ET
653137878491
by Seagull-Bay MVP ET
65000071618865
Giving 28.4kg cc25

4. 14199 305  3.66 3.09



LOT 70

Born 16.07.22 Tag UK/165074/202122

Sire Nortonhill ET
01103122503444

Dam Tag UK/165074/401599

LC  24.05.25

She gave

1. 1186 44  4.66 3.66 cc254

Dam gave

1. 9611 305 3.79 3.22

2. 9648 305 3.49 3.30

G.Dam gave

1. 7922 305 3.75 3.61

LOT 71

Born 17.07.22 Tag UK/165074/302123

Sire Hartford Rubi Taz ET
653134167086

Dam Tag UK/165074/701770

LC  24.05.25

She gave

1. 1364 44 2.96 3.05 cc25

Dam gave

1. 11042 305 3.50 2.84

2. 10985 305 3.81 3.02

G.Dam gave

2. 10078 305 4.48 3.11

3. 11371 305 4.16 2.74

38

Line No 718

by Omaz Skywalker ET
653137878491

by Deep-Run-CRK DFR Canyon ET
6573855681

Giving 31.6kg cc280

3. 11968 305 3.33 2.96

Line No 719

by EDG Rubicon ET
6572128125

by Butz-Hill Detour Scenic ET
653132198962

Giving 39.1kg cc33

4. 9651 305 4.26 2.94



LOT 72

Born 09.07.22 Tag UK/165074/702120  Line No 720

Sire Hartford Rubi Taz ET
653134167086
Dam Tag UK/165074/501768

LC 27.05.25
She gave

1. 1291 41 3.80 3.13  cc80

Dam gave
1. 9102 305 4.453.19
2. 8235 305 4.423.35

G.Dam gave
1. 7922 305 3.75 3.61

LOT 73

by EDG Rubicon ET
6572128125

by Errolston Grenade ET
01581754403072

Giving 39.8kg ccl4

Born 30.07.22 Tag UK/165074/502125  Line No 722

Sire Schurer-Hammon Dasher
60956066829
Dam Tag UK/165074/301619

LC  09.06.25
She gave

1. 907 28 3.17 2770  ccl3

Dam gave
1. 7793 305 4.04 3.15
2. 9241 305 4.223.25

G.Dam gave
1. 10946 305 3.72 2.92
2. 9299 305 3.72 3.16

by Denovo 2800 Prince ET
653143060701

by De-Su 13700 Kipling
65003134408309

Giving 32.4kg ccl3

3. 10067 305  3.77 2.93

3. 12412 305  3.56 2.89
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LOT 74

Born 12.08.22 Tag UK/165074/402131

Sire Nortonhill ET
01103122503444

Dam Tag UK/165074/201499

LC  08.06.25

She gave

1. 786 29 3.60 290 ccll

Dam gave

1. 7946 305 4.75 3.56

2. 8984 305 4.80 3.29

G.Dam gave

1. 9737 305 3.80 3.19

LOT 75

Born 13.02.22 Tag UK/165074/102072

Sire Boghill Glamour Kendrix ET
01949027113405

Dam Tag UK/165074/601769

LC 10.06.25

She gave

1. 875 27 4.20 2.92  cc49

Dam gave

1. 9986 305 4.28 3.25

2. 9706 305 4.28 3.63
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Line No 723
by Omaz Skywalker ET
653137878491
by Bellemont Perks ET
01949220747544
Giving 27.1kg ccll

3. 9762 305 5.14 3.48
Line No 724
by De-Su 14222 Kenobi ET
653141559616

by Butz-Hill Detour Scenic ET
653132198962

Giving 32.4kg cc49

3. 12240 305 3.76 3.24
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